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Activity Tracker - Registration & Entry Center Logins

Your user session will expire @ 11:46:46 AM

IESA Registration

Information - Email Center
REGISTER FOR TEXT ALERTS

Log Ou

Officials Search

Please confirm that you would like to register for the following activities,

and enter coach contact information if possible.

« If the NFHS publishes a rule book for the sports you entered, you will automatically receive a copy of that rule book.
+ No waivers will be granted for any late entries.

Boys Baseball Coach

Girls Softball Coach

7th Girls Basketball Coach
8th Girls Basketball Coach
7th Boys Basketball Coach
8th Boys Basketball Coach
7th Girls Volleyball Coach

8th Girls Volleyball Coach

7th Boys Track Coach

8th Boys Track Coach

7th Girls Track Coach

8th Girls Track Coach

Mike Malisia
Chadd Gaston
Chris Dressen
Sean Hendrickson
Riley Dugan
Mitch Cloe
Missy Ade
Greg Cothern
Paul Donahue
Paul Donahue
Missy Ade

Missy Ade

2022 Baseball, Boys

2022 Softball, Girls

2022 Basketball, 7th Girls
2022 Basketball, 8th Girls
2023 Basketball, 7th Boys
2023 Basketball, 8th Boys
2023 Volleyball, 7th Girls
2023 Volleyball, 8th Girls
2023 Track & Field, 7th Boys
2023 Track & Field, 8th Boys
2023 Track & Field, 7th Girls
2023 Track & Field, 8th Girls

IESA Membership Dues

mmalisia@panaschools.cc
kgaston@consolidated.nef
chrisdressen13@yahoo.cc
hendrickson-52@hotmail.c
rdugan@panaschools.con
mcloe@gsiag.com

made@bheritageofcare.con
gcothern@panaschools.cc
pdonahue@panaschools.c
pdonahue@panaschools.c
made@bheritageofcare.cor

made@heritageofcare.cor

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$300.00

Annual Membership dues of $300.00 must be paid.

TOTAL FEES OWED

https://www.iesa.org/members/registration/athletics_2.asp

$1,100.00

217 556
217 259
217 827
217 690
217 562
217 254
217 827
217 562
247 246
217 246
217 562
217 562

| Remove

Remove

| Remove

Remove

Remove

| Remove

Remove

Change Entries

CONCUSSION CERTIFICATION

6695
4104
7459
6845
6600
3388
0627
6600
3274
3274
6500

6500

12



